

## Lollicup USA, Inc. to head to Chicago for NRA Show 2017

CHINO, CA, UNITED STATES, May 15, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The 2017 NRA Show is around the corner, and Lollicup USA is preparing to showcase its very best at the annual food show.

Lollicup USA offers more than 1,700 products to its customers; from large chains to individual businesses.

Each year, the company travels to the event at McCormick Place in Chicago to display its brands to current and prospective customers from across the nation. This year, Lollicup USA will feature many products by Karat, Karat Earth, Tea Zone and Total Clean™.

New Karat® food packaging products—including its aluminum products, grease-resistant paper and paper shopping bags—will be a main highlight of the company's booth this year. The brand will also show off all of its popular products, including its cups, lids, straws, utensils, food containers and more. Karat® Earth compostable PLA plastic products will be on display, as well as the brand's bio-based products and compostable bagasse products.

Guests will receive samples of tasty drinks made with Tea Zone® food and beverage ingredients. The company will serve refreshing raspberry coconut water with Tea Zone cherry or strawberry popping pearls, and a tropical tea with passion fruit popping pearls. Tea Zone will also be displayed at the Lollicup USA booth, with increased emphasis on the brand's popping pearls and this topping's versatility.

The 2017 NRA Show will be held at May 20-23. Lollicup USA will be at booth #1464. Stop by to learn more about the brands.

About Lollicup® USA Inc.

Lollicup USA manufactures and distributes Karat paper and plastic disposable foodservice packaging products and Tea Zone® beverage ingredients for thousands of retail business accounts, including several Fortune 500 restaurant franchises. Lollicup USA is proud to provide a true "one-stop solution" for all beverage and foodservice needs. Please visit lollicupusa.com for more information, or contact us at marketing@lollicup.com.

Julia Gutierrez Lollicup USA, Inc. (626) 965-8882 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/381308288

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.